Fisherman Tested... Fish Approved!
Kokanee Cut Plug
Single pack comes with a 36” 15# Izorline leader with two
#4 Octopus hooks , scent pad, and rubber bands.
•Split cavity Patented design
•Wounded bait fish action
*Available in two pack - TPKCP Two pack does not include leader or swivels.
“Baboom”

Prefix Color Qty
  TB-40   Flame 10
  TB-45   Black 10
  TB-47   Lime 10
  TB-51   Fire Pink 10
  TB-52   Guide Pink 10
  TB-58   F. Yellow 10
  TB-62   Guide Green 10
  TB-75   Magenta 10
Tee Beads
Prefix Color
6mm
75 Qty
8mm
75 Qty
  #012   Lime Green FB-6-012 FB-8-012
  #013   Mint Green FB-6-013 FB-8-013
  #017   Ruby FB-6-017 FB-8-017
  #018   Dark Ruby FB-6-018 FB-8-018
  #230   Chartreuse FB-6-230 FB-8-230
Faceted Beads
Prefix Color
4mm
100 Qty
5mm
100 Qty
6mm
75 Qty
8mm
60 Qty
10mm
50 Qty
12mm
50 Qty
14mm
36 Qty
 #002   Purple RB-6-002 RB-8-002
 #012   Lime Green RB-4-012 RB-5-012 RB-6-012 RB-8-012
 #013   Mint Green RB-4-013 RB-6-013
 #017   Ruby RB-4-017 RB-5-017 RB-6-017 RB-8-017
 #045   Salmon Red RB-4-045 RB-5-045 RB-6-045 RB-8-045 RB-10-045 RB-12-045 RB-14-045
 #074   Yelllow Opaque RB-4-074 RB-5-074 RB-6-074 RB-8-074
 #097   Glow RB-5-097 RB-6-097 RB-8-097
 #230   Chartreuse RB-4-230 RB-5-230 RB-6-230 RB-8-230 RB-14-230
Round Beads
UV : UV reflective Paint
BE-71 Extreme Wobbler
taped over with RT-22